
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 Monday 1st April Tuesday 2nd April Wednesday 3rd April Thursday 4th April Friday 5th April 

Sessions  
School Closed 
Bank Holiday 

Geography – Invitation only 
Miss Birnie 
9-12pm 
 
History 
Mr Day 
9-12pm 
 
GCSE PE 
Miss Aitken 
9-12pm 
 

Drama 
Mrs Ross and Miss Edge 
9-12pm 
 
Hospitality and Catering 
Mrs Vincent 
9-12pm and 1-3pm 
 
English – Invitation only 
Ms Ghelichi 
Mr Howson 
9-12pm 

English – Invitation only 
Miss Powell 
Miss Wright 
9-12pm 

Classical Civilisation 
Miss Powell 
9-12pm 

 Monday 8th April Tuesday 9th April Wednesday 10th April Thursday 11th April Friday 12th April 

Sessions Graphic Design 
Mrs Sargent 
9-12pm 
 
Design and Technology 
Mrs Sargent 
1-3pm 
 

Sports Studies 
Mr Wright 
9-12pm 

 Music 
Miss Hill 
9-12pm 
 
Art 
Mrs Goth 
9-12pm 

Spanish 
Mrs Mellor 
9-12pm 
 
GCSE Dance 
Miss Aitken 
9-12pm 
 
Maths 
Mr Pinches 
1-3pm 

 

 

Year 11 Easter Revision Timetable - April 2024 

 

• All Year 11 students are welcome to come into school to study independently.  

• The National Tutoring Programme will also be taking place, those involved have been informed. 

• Students are not expected to attend in uniform, but they must sign in and sign out at reception. Normal school rules apply.  

• Students must ensure they attend sessions on time and anyone not engaging will be asked to leave. 


